
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
12th Alpen Cup Competition

Chaux-Neuve (FRA)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5,4 KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 10 MAR 2019

START: 11:30

END: 11:51

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Muehln Uwe, OPA

TD Kaltenbach Florian, GER

TD Assistant Trachsel William, FRA

Chief of Competition Lafarge Geoffrey, FRA

Chief of Course Pagnier Joel, FRA

Course Data

Maximum climb 20 m

Height difference 30 m

Total climb 56 m

Course length

Number of laps

1.800 m

3

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

JELEN Rok

Ssk Velenje

SLO

31 MAR 20001
00:00

12:06.0

17.
12:06.0

1. 135.1

1.

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 20002
00:29

12:05.7

16.
+00:28.7

2. 127.8

2.

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 19996
00:52

11:47.2

5.
+00:33.2

3. 122.1

6.

BAUD Matteo

Olympic Mont d Or

FRA

26 JUN 20023
00:34

12:11.1

25.
+00:39.1

4. 126.6

3.

EINKEMMER Manuel

WSV Woergl

AUT

23 JUN 20019
01:05

11:49.4

6.
+00:48.4

5. 118.8

9.

MARIOTTI Domenico

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

09 OCT 20017
01:02

11:55.5

10.
+00:51.5

6. 119.7

7.

MAIER Jonas

Sc Waldau

GER

06 JUL 19998
01:03

11:58.3

11.
+00:55.3

7. 119.4

8.

HAFNER Fabian

SV Villach

AUT

19 JAN 200110
01:07

11:58.9

12.
+00:59.9

8. 118.4

10.

KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 199916
01:20

11:52.1

8.
+01:06.1

9. 115.0

16.

RADOVAN Stefano

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

26 APR 20034
00:47

12:30.6

37.
+01:11.6

10. 123.3

4.

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 200112
01:11

12:08.3

20.
+01:13.3

11. 117.4

12.

STUETZ Finn

Vfl Pfullingen

GER

28 APR 200115
01:16

12:04.2

14.
+01:14.2

12. 116.0

15.

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 200022
01:48

11:37.6

2.
+01:19.6

13. 108.0

22.

JELEN Ozbej

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 JUN 200011
01:09

12:18.3

26.
+01:21.3

14. 117.9

11.

RETTENEGGER Stefan

SK Saalfelden

AUT

03 FEB 200218
01:34

11:53.6

9.
+01:21.6

15. 111.5

18.

PEER Stefan

Wsv Woergl

AUT

23 MAR 200213
01:11

12:26.3

33.
+01:31.3

16. 117.3

13.

LEHMANN Moritz

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

19 JAN 20025
00:48

12:52.4

49.
+01:34.4

17. 123.1

5.

BLONDEAU Gael

Ski Club mont noir

FRA

28 DEC 200020
01:43

12:07.2

19.
+01:44.2

18. 109.3

20.

BEZZI Giulio

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

17 SEP 199923
01:48

12:02.3

13.
+01:44.3

19. 108.0

22.

KERSTING Lenard

Sk Winterberg

GER

17 APR 200228
02:07

11:45.5

3.
+01:46.5

20. 103.4

28.

RATHGEB Nico

SC Erzbergland

AUT

20 APR 200314
01:15

12:41.8

45.
+01:50.8

21. 116.4

14.

HLADNIK Matic

Nsk Trzic

SLO

14 FEB 200317
01:21

12:39.7

44.
+01:54.7

22. 114.8

17.
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OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
12th Alpen Cup Competition

Chaux-Neuve (FRA)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5,4 KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 10 MAR 2019

START: 11:30

END: 11:51

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

CLARET TOURNIER Samy

C.S chamonix

FRA

20 MAY 199925
02:00

12:10.0

22.
+02:04.0

23. 105.1

25.

KOHLBERGER Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

13 MAR 200221
01:48

12:26.0

32.
+02:08.0

24. 108.1

21.

ROCHAT Theo

S.C xonrupt

FRA

05 FEB 199940
02:37

11:46.7

4.
+02:17.7

25. 95.8

40.

OBERMEYR Fabio

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 200043
02:58

11:32.5

1.
+02:24.5

26. 90.6

43.

SCHULA Pepe

Ssv Geyer

GER

28 APR 200327
02:06

12:29.0

36.
+02:29.0

27. 103.7

27.

SCHWARZ Andreas

Wsv Reit im winkl

GER

06 JUN 200126
02:01

12:37.7

42.
+02:32.7

28. 104.9

26.

HINTERBERGER Fabian

USV Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

17 MAR 200034
02:22

12:19.3

27.
+02:35.3

29. 99.6

34.

KOLB Florian

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

24 NOV 200135
02:22

12:20.4

28.
+02:36.4

30. 99.6

34.

BRANDNER Sebastian

SC Erzbergland

AUT

07 APR 200224
01:53

12:52.8

50.
+02:39.8

31. 106.8

24.

FISCHER Jakob

Ssv Geyer

GER

21 OCT 200131
02:18

12:28.1

35.
+02:40.1

32. 100.6

31.

PISECKER Gregor

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

04 FEB 200029
02:09

12:47.0

47.
+02:50.0

33. 102.8

29.

BORTOLAS Iacopo

US DOLOMITICA

ITA

07 JUN 200337
02:28

12:34.0

40.
+02:56.0

34. 98.2

37.

DRUML Andrej

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

07 FEB 200141
02:40

12:23.1

30.
+02:57.1

35. 95.1

41.

UHRMANN Aaron

Wsv-Djk Rastbuechl

GER

27 JAN 199947
03:18

11:50.0

7.
+03:02.0

36. 85.5

47.

SABLATURA Petr

Dukla Liberec

CZE

03 JUL 200145
03:08

12:04.3

15.
+03:06.3

37. 88.2

45.

HEINIS Marco

Olympic Mont d or

FRA

14 APR 200342
02:49

12:27.4

34.
+03:10.4

38. 92.8

42.

MACH Simon

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

20 OCT 200239
02:32

12:50.9

48.
+03:16.9

39. 97.2

39.

MICHAUD Tom

Union Sportive lamoura

FRA

11 NOV 200146
03:09

12:22.7

29.
+03:25.7

40. 87.8

46.

GEHRING Hannes

SV Biberau

GER

04 JAN 200344
03:06

12:33.4

39.
+03:33.4

41. 88.5

44.

JAEKLE Jonas

St Schonach-rohrhardsberg

GER

09 DEC 200132
02:18

13:24.4

54.
+03:36.4

42. 100.5

32.

KOSAK Simon

Wsv-Djk Rastbuechl

GER

20 SEP 200333
02:21

13:22.6

53.
+03:37.6

43. 99.9

33.

GOUY Nils

Autrans

FRA

10 JUL 200148
03:36

12:11.0

24.
+03:41.0

44. 81.0

48.

SUZIC Damjan

SSK Ilirija

SLO

24 FEB 200130
02:15

13:35.9

55.
+03:44.9

45. 101.4

30.

PFANDL Nicolas

WSV Murau

AUT

29 MAR 200350
03:37

12:36.9

41.
+04:07.9

46. 80.8

50.

VRBEK Uros

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

01 APR 200336
02:22

13:54.9

56.
+04:10.9

47. 99.5

36.

ACKO Primoz

SSK Smartno na Pohorju

SLO

11 APR 200138
02:31

14:05.7

57.
+04:30.7

48. 97.3

38.
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Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 
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Run Time

Rank
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Rank

STANONIK Erazem

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

23 JAN 200249
03:36

13:06.3

52.
+04:36.3

49. 81.0

48.

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Velenje

SLO

18 NOV 199952
03:50

13:06.2

51.
+04:50.2

50. 77.5

52.

KNAUS Nik

Ssk Logatec

SLO

01 SEP 200053
04:34

12:25.0

31.
+04:53.0

51. 66.5

53.

FISCHER Johannes

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

04 OCT 200155
04:56

12:10.8

23.
+05:00.8

52. 61.0

55.

VAXELAIRE Antonin

S.C XONRUPT

FRA

12 JAN 200354
04:47

12:38.4

43.
+05:19.4

53. 63.3

54.

BRUECKL David

Wsv-Djk Rastbuechl

GER

30 OCT 200356
04:58

12:42.7

46.
+05:34.7

54. 60.6

56.

ABRAHAM Marius

Haut Jura ski

FRA

08 SEP 200157
05:43

12:09.9

21.
+05:46.9

55. 49.3

57.

FACCHINI Manuel

US DOLOMITICA

ITA

09 SEP 200251
03:49

14:09.8

58.
+05:52.8

56. 77.8

51.

ROCHAT Tom

Ski Club xonrupt

FRA

20 JAN 200360
06:11

12:06.4

18.
+06:11.4

57. 42.3

60.

GUYOT Paul

Ski Morbier bellefontaine morez

FRA

29 JUN 200259
06:00

12:32.7

38.
+06:26.7

58. 45.0

59.

Did not start

Bib Name

HIRSCHER Thomas19 110.1 19.AUT 01:40

GLLAREVA Adrian58 47.9 58.GER 05:49

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

rainy 5-5 91Cross country fair

TD

Kaltenbach Florian, GER

Chief of Competition

Lafarge Geoffrey, FRA
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